
COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

TOM SRREN couNTY 


BUDGET AMENDMENT 
2016 

Steve Floyd 
County Judge 

December 3, 2015 

Fund: 

I g?~93318 
06995418 

0699 

43343 
80470 

. Block Grants 

PROJ Account Description 
Last 5 Dig;ts 

16018 BLOCK GRANT REVENUE -=t 16018 ICAPITAL EQUIPMENT 

Budget 
Increase 

5,?~~" qo 
5,691.00 

Budget 
Decrease 

1 


ROUND TO THE NEAREST WHOLE DOLLAR. DO NOT INCLUDE CENTS. 

Reason 

ACCEPTING THE BUDGET FOR THE EDWARD BYRNE MEMORIAL JUSTICE ASSISTANCE GRANT 

~~~ tr~~ Z:?tII5 
Department He 

D:&=~ 
C~unty Judge 


